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General information about company

Scrip code 539230

Name of the company CHEMIESYNTH VAPI LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. . Number of Voting Rights held in
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a % | .. class of securities (1X)
Category Nos. Of fully paid Partly shares shares of total no. of
Category | of shar'ehol ders | u Z?xit paid-up | underlying held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV)
I shareholder P equity equity Depository | _ as per SCRR, 1957) [ Rights Total as
(1) shares . =IV)+ % of
(IT) held (IV) shares Receipts (V)+ (VI) (VIII) As a % of a70
held (V) | (VD) (A+B+C2) Class | Class | . | (A+B+C)
eg: X egyy
Promoter
(A) & 13 1837700 1837700 |59.86 1837700 1837700 | 59.86
Promoter
Group
B Public 516 1232300 1232300 |40.14 1232300 1232300 | 40.14
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(©) Employee
Trusts
Total 529 3070000 3070000 | 100 3070000 3070000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;1; iir;es dor
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding , as a % Lockedin | " e
No. of Underlying . . shares (XII)
Shares . assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding .. .
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIT) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible . :
Outstanding . " as a percentage of diluted held in
@ shareholder Outstanding | securities and . B A A .
(In convertible Warrants No. Of share capital) (XI)= sa Sa | dematerialized
securities G Wa i | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
&
(A) Promoter 59.86 191100
Group
B) Public 40.14 800
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 191900
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No.of | No-Of Total Sharcholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in
fucﬁyo Partly |No. Of nos. a % of total no. | €ach class of securities (1X)
. paid- | shares shares of shares . Total
Category & Name | Nos. OF p ald. up up underlying | held (calculated as N,O of Voting (XIV)
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . 4 B Rights asa
equity | Depository | (VII) = | per SCRR, % of
Shareholders (I) (I17) shares . % o
held shares | Receipts (IvV)+ 1957) (VIII) As Total
0, .
av) held (VD) V)+ a % of Clzjlss Cla.iss Total Voting
(%) (VD) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@ Individuals/Hindu | 5 1837700 1837700 | 59.86 1837700 1837700 | 59.86
undivided Family
f‘l“)b'T"tal A 13 1837700 1837700 | 59.86 1837700 1837700 | 59.86
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 13 1837700 1837700 | 59.86 1837700 1837700 | 59.86
Group (A)=
(A(D)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) shareholders 509 91600 91600 |2.98 91600 91600 |2.98
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(aii)) holding nominal | 1 128700 128700 |4.19 128700 128700 |4.19
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 6 1012000 1012000 | 32.96 1012000 1012000 | 32.96
(specify)
(S;)b-Total B 516 1232300 1232300 | 40.14 1232300 1232300 | 40.14
Total Public
Sharcholding 516 1232300 1232300 | 40.14 1232300 1232300 | 40.14
B)=B)(1)+ ' ’
B)(2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 529 3070000 3070000 | 100 3070000 3070000 | 100
A+BHC2)
Total
529 3070000 3070000 | 100 3070000 3070000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in pledged or
No. Of No. of Iljﬁdgrlf ilhares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares ying assuming full conversion of encumbered | U0
. . Outstanding . (X11D) equity shares
Underlying Underlying convertible securities ( as a :
Sr. . .| convertible . held in
Outstanding | Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A -
securities and No. . a sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible Warrants | capital) (XI)= (VIDHX) As a % of % of
.. Xi Of Warrants (Xi) |, £ (A+BAC2 °0 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) (a) % of ) No. |total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@))] Indian
(a) 59.86 191100
Sub-Total (4) 59.86 191100
M
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
59.86 191100
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
€))] Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 2.98 800
(a(ii)) 4.19 0
(e) 32.96 0
Sub-Total (B) 40.14 300
©)
Total Public
Shareholding
40.14 800
B)=B)()+
B)2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 191900
;l"otal (A+B+C 100 191900
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

BHANURAI
NAGINDAS
MEHTA

KAMAL S
ZAVERI

CHARU

MEHTA

BHANURAI

DARSHANA
SATISH
ZAVERI

DILIP
CHAMPAKLAL
ZAVERI

GAUTAM
RAMESH
ZAVERI

NARENDRA
BHOGILAL
ZAVERI

PAN (IT)

AABPM3573D

AAAPZ1554E

AAFPM7423C

AAHPZ8063B

AAAPZ2113M

AAAPZ2420R

AAAPZ0163D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

242500

12000

36000

3000

6600

3000

26000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

242500

12000

36000

3000

6600

3000

26000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.39

1.17

0.1

0.21

0.1

0.85

Number of Voting R

ights held in each

class of securitie

s (IX)

Class eg:X

242500

12000

36000

3000

6600

3000

26000

Class egy

Total

242500

12000

36000

3000

6600

3000

26000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.9

0.39

0.1

0.21

0.1

0.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.9

0.39

0.1

0.21

0.1

0.85

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

179100

12000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

PANNA
SURESH
MEHTA

R

BALASUBRAMANIAN

RUSHABH
BHANURAI
MEHTA

SATISH
BHOGILAL
ZAVERI

SUSHILA
RAMESH
ZAVERI

SANDIP S
ZAVERI

PAN (IT)

AAAPMBS088S

ABEPR9439B

AABPM3574E

AAAPZI1555F

AAAPZ0401C

AAAPZ0982C

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

14000

6000

9340

1094760

24000

360500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

14000

6000

9340

1094760

24000

360500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.46

0.2

0.3

35.66

0.78

11.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

14000

6000

9340

1094760

24000

360500

Class egy

Total

14000

6000

9340

1094760

24000

360500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.46

0.2

0.3

35.66

0.78

11.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.46

0.2

0.3

35.66

0.78

11.74

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (IT) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 1837700
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1837700

W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 5986
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1837700
Class eg:y
Total 1837700

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3986

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

59.86

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

191100

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GAURAV MALLIK

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

2777799997

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

128700

128700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

128700

128700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.19

4.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

128700

128700

Class egy

Total

128700

128700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.19

4.19

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.19

4.19

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Not Available
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

3

4

Bodies

t
Category Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRF

SOUTH DELHI
INVESTMENTS (P) LTD

UNITED
PHOSPHOROUS
LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

7777799997

7777799997

AABCS1698G

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1012000

32900

34900

921000

1012000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
WM+ (VD

1012000

32900

34900

921000

1012000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.96

1.07

1.14

30

32.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1012000

32900

34900

921000

1012000

Class eg:y

Total 1012000

32900

34900

921000

1012000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 32.96

1.07

1.14

30

32.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

32.96
percentage of

1.07

1.14

30

32.96
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capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

providing PAN

shares held in 0 0

dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not Textual Information(1) Textual Information(2)
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Text Block

Textual Information(1)

NOT AVAILABLE

Textual Information(2)

NOT AVAILABLE
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