

<b>General information about company</b>	
Scrip code	539230
Name of the company	CHEMIESYNTH VAPI LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Sr. No.	<b>Particular</b>	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of (A+B+C)
								Class eg: X	Class eg:y	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	1837700			1837700	59.86	1837700		1837700 59.86
(B)	Public	516	1232300			1232300	40.14	1232300		1232300 40.14
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total	529	3070000			3070000	100	3070000		3070000 100

**Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities**

Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				59.86				191100
(B)	Public				40.14				800
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public								
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs								
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts								
	Total				100				191900

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
								No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a % of Total Voting rights								
Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total																
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group																	
(1)	Indian																	
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	13	1837700			1837700	59.86	1837700		1837700 59.86								
Sub-Total (A) (1)		13	1837700			1837700	59.86	1837700		1837700 59.86								
(2)	Foreign																	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		13	1837700			1837700	59.86	1837700		1837700 59.86								
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder																	
(1)	Institutions																	
(3)	Non-institutions																	
(a(i))	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	509	91600			91600	2.98	91600		91600 2.98								
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	128700			128700	4.19	128700		128700 4.19								
(e)	Any Other (specify)	6	1012000			1012000	32.96	1012000		1012000 32.96								
Sub-Total (B) (3)		516	1232300			1232300	40.14	1232300		1232300 40.14								
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		516	1232300			1232300	40.14	1232300		1232300 40.14								
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder																	
Total (A+B+C2)		529	3070000			3070000	100	3070000		3070000 100								
Total (A+B+C)		529	3070000			3070000	100	3070000		3070000 100								

**Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group**

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)					
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)							
A	Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group												
(1)	Indian												
(a)				59.86				191100					
Sub-Total (A) (1)				59.86				191100					
(2)	Foreign												
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)				59.86				191100					
B	Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder												
(1)	Institutions												
(3)	Non-institutions												
(a(i))				2.98				800					
(a(ii))				4.19				0					
(e)				32.96				0					
Sub-Total (B) (3)				40.14				800					
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)				40.14				800					
C	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder												
Total (A+B+C2)				100				191900					
Total (A+B+C)				100				191900					

<b>Individuals/Hindu undivided Family</b>							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	BHANURAI NAGINDAS MEHTA	KAMAL S ZAVERI	CHARU BHANURAI MEHTA	DARSHANA SATISH ZAVERI	DILIP CHAMPAKLAL ZAVERI	GAUTAM RAMESH ZAVERI	NARENDRA BHOGILAL ZAVERI
PAN (II)	AABPM3573D	AAAPZ1554E	AAFPM7423C	AAHPZ8063B	AAAPZ2113M	AAAPZ2420R	AAAPZ0163D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	242500	12000	36000	3000	6600	3000	26000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	242500	12000	36000	3000	6600	3000	26000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.9	0.39	1.17	0.1	0.21	0.1	0.85
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	242500	12000	36000	3000	6600	3000	26000
Class eg:y							
Total	242500	12000	36000	3000	6600	3000	26000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.9	0.39	1.17	0.1	0.21	0.1	0.85
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.9	0.39	1.17	0.1	0.21	0.1	0.85
Number of Locked in shares (XII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total							

Shares held (b)							
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	179100	12000	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family						
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PANNA SURESH MEHTA	R BALASUBRAMANIAN	RUSHABH BHANURAI MEHTA	SATISH BHOGILAL ZAVERI	SUSHILA RAMESH ZAVERI	SANDIP S ZAVERI
PAN (II)	AAAPM8088S	ABEPR9439B	AABPM3574E	AAAPZ1555F	AAAPZ0401C	AAAPZ0982C
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	14000	6000	9340	1094760	24000	360500
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	14000	6000	9340	1094760	24000	360500
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.46	0.2	0.3	35.66	0.78	11.74
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg:X	14000	6000	9340	1094760	24000	360500
Class eg:y						
Total	14000	6000	9340	1094760	24000	360500
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.46	0.2	0.3	35.66	0.78	11.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.46	0.2	0.3	35.66	0.78	11.74
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total						

Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)						
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

<b>Individuals/Hindu undivided Family</b>	
Serial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1837700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1837700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.86
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1837700
Class eg:y	
Total	1837700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	59.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	59.86
Number of Locked in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	191100
Reason for not providing PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN	

<b>Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.</b>		
Serial No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	GAURAV MALLIK	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)	ZZZZZ9999Z	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	128700	128700
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	128700	128700
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.19	4.19
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	128700	128700
Class eg:y		
Total	128700	128700
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.19	4.19
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.19	4.19
Number of Locked in shares (XII)		
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN	Textual Information(1)	

<b>Text Block</b>	
Textual Information(1)	Not Available

Any Other (specify)					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)		SRF	SOUTH DELHI INVESTMENTS (P) LTD	UNITED PHOSPHOROUS LIMITED	<a href="#">Click here to go back</a>
PAN (II)		ZZZZZ9999Z	ZZZZZ9999Z	AABCS1698G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	6	1	1	1	6
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1012000	32900	34900	921000	1012000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)	1012000	32900	34900	921000	1012000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.96	1.07	1.14	30	32.96
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	1012000	32900	34900	921000	1012000
Class eg:y					
Total	1012000	32900	34900	921000	1012000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.96	1.07	1.14	30	32.96
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	32.96	1.07	1.14	30	32.96

diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0	0
Reason for not providing PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)		

<b>Text Block</b>	
Textual Information(1)	NOT AVAILABLE
Textual Information(2)	NOT AVAILABLE

